10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-NG Discovery Challenge

Teacher-BFA

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-NG Discovery Challenge

Teacher-NG Discovery Challenge

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-NG Discovery Challenge

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-NG Discovery Challenge

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-one.Charter

Teacher-VAFS

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

Department
Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Total Wages
$105,241

$100,841

$100,046

$99,713

$99,150

$98,372

$97,354

$96,015

$95,891

$95,792

$95.416

$95,062

$94,110

$93,902

$93,772

$93,695

$92,345

$92,200



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-NG Discovery Challenge

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-Counselor

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-NG Discovery Challenge

Teacher-one.Charter

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-one.Charter

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-COSP

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

$92,073

$91,776

$91,597

$90,796

$90,700

$90,678

$90,571

$90,506

$89,901

$89,536

$89,190

$89,141

$88,942

$88,798

$88,464

$88,356

$88,048

$87,990



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Teacher-Counselor

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-one.Charter

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-one.Charter

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-VAFS

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

$87,521

$87,349

$87,257

$87,231

$86,180

$85,779

$85,293

$84,999

$84,677

$84,319

$84,316

$83,991

$83,978

$83,941

$83,900

$83,900

$83,698

$83,648



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-Counselor

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-one.Charter

Teacher-VAFS

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

$83,607

$83,596

$83,310

$83,279

$83,109

$83,102

$82,579

$81,683

$81,484

$81,412

$81,116

$80,802

$80,794

$80,579

$80,009

$79,621

$78,695

$78,113



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-BFA

Teacher-one.Charter

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-Counselor Venture Acad

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-Counselor

Teacher-Counselor

Teacher-COSP

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

$77,712

$77,638

$77,635

$77,561

$77,498

$77,456

$77,379

$77,273

$77,216

$76,612

$76,570

$76,003

$75,164

$74,784

$74,560

$73,551

$73,540

$73,480



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-Special Ed

Teacher-COSP

Teacher-VAFS

Teacher-COSP

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

Teacher 6 Hrs

$72,718

$72,512

$72,412

$71,784

$71,701

$71,333

$71,202

$70,797

$70,172

$69,841



