	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher-Special Ed		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$105,241
2.	Teacher-NG Discovery Challenge		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$100,841
3.	Teacher-BFA		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$100,046
4.	Teacher-COSP		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$99,713
5.	Teacher-NG Discovery Challenge		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$99,150
6.	Teacher-NG Discovery Challenge		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$98,372
7.	Teacher-VAFS		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$97,354
8.	Teacher-NG Discovery Challenge		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$96,015
9.	Teacher-VAFS		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$95,891
10.	Teacher-NG Discovery Challenge		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$95,792
11.	Teacher-COSP		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$95,416
12.	Teacher-COSP		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$95,062
13.	Teacher-COSP		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$94,110
14.	Teacher-COSP		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$93,902
15.	Teacher-Special Ed		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$93,772
16.	Teacher-COSP		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$93,695
17.	Teacher-one.Charter		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$92,345
18.	Teacher-VAFS		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$92,200

19.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$92,073
20.	Teacher-NG Discovery Challenge	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$91,776
21.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$91,597
22.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$90,796
23.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$90,700
24.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$90,678
25.	Teacher-Counselor	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$90,571
26.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$90,506
27.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$89,901
28.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$89,536
29.	Teacher-NG Discovery Challenge	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$89,190
30.	Teacher-one.Charter	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$89,141
31.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$88,942
32.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$88,798
33.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$88,464
34.	Teacher-one.Charter	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$88,356
35.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$88,048
36.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$87,990

37.	Teacher-Counselor	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$87,521
38.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$87,349
39.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$87,257
40.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$87,231
41.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$86,180
42.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$85,779
43.	Teacher-one.Charter	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$85,293
44.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$84,999
45.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$84,677
46.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$84,319
47.	Teacher-one.Charter	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$84,316
48.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$83,991
49.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$83,978
50.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$83,941
51.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$83,900
52.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$83,900
53.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$83,698
54.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$83,648

55.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$83,607
56.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$83,596
57.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$83,310
58.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$83,279
59.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$83,109
60.	Teacher-Counselor	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$83,102
61.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$82,579
62.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$81,683
63.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$81,484
64.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$81,412
65.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$81,116
66.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$80,802
67.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$80,794
68.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$80,579
69.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$80,009
70.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$79,621
71.	Teacher-one.Charter	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$78,695
72.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$78,113

73.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$77,712
74.	Teacher-BFA	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$77,638
75.	Teacher-one.Charter	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$77,635
76.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$77,561
77.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$77,498
78.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$77,456
79.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$77,379
80.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$77,273
81.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$77,216
82.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$76,612
83.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$76,570
84.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$76,003
85.	Teacher-Counselor Venture Acad	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$75,164
86.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$74,784
87.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$74,560
88.	Teacher-Counselor	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$73,551
89.	Teacher-Counselor	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$73,540
90.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$73,480

91.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$72,718
92.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$72,512
93.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$72,412
94.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$71,784
95.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$71,701
96.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$71,333
97.	Teacher-Special Ed	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$71,202
98.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$70,797
99.	Teacher-VAFS	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$70,172
100.	Teacher-COSP	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Teacher 6 Hrs	\$69,841